
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

736 Heron Ave N

Oakdale, MN 55128-5387

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

Jeff Turk catelectricinc@gmail.com (608) 444-8308

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311Brian Suiter

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

Cummings and Turk Inc.

(920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K

rvolkers@outlook.comDriven Marketing Solutions (612) 803-6554

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Cate Goeddel cg@howd.com

Contract 9313

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Ranee Volkers

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Hartford Landscape & Supply Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.com (262) 224-7668

How Digital (518) 495-7156

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790bfsinc7@aol.compete lathrop

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9313

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029J Biehl

(800) 871-9244

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

68
Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

(608) 295-7471matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern WIsconsin 
Construction

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jeff Borth

Henry Conklin

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Craig Glinski
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